www.wtplaw.com

Maryland
7 Saint Paul St
Baltimore, MD 21202
410.347.8700

210 West Pennsylvania Ave
Towson, MD 21204
410.832.2000

10500 Little Patuxent Pkwy
Columbia, MD 21044
410.884.0700

District of Columbia
1025 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington, DC 20036
202.659.6800

Virginia
3190 Fairview Park Dr
Falls Church, VA 22042
703.280.9260

Delaware
1220 N. Market St
Wilmington, DE 19801

302.353.4144

@ WhitefordTaylorPreston.

invites clients, friends and the public
to attend the firm’s

COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
LEGAL WORKSHOP

Saturday, May 17, 2008
from 9:30 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
(registration begins at 9:00 a.m.)
at the
ASAE Conference Center
1575 Eye Street NW
Washington, D.C.



@ WhitefordTaylorPreston.

Attorneys in our Washington and Falls Church offices

Glenn R. Bonard
Raymond J. Diaz
Joseph D. Douglass
Julianne E. Dymowski
Ann M. Garfinkle
Michael C. Gartner
John J. Hathway
Kenneth J. Ingram
Jennifer S. Jackman
Eileen M. Johnson
Christopher A. Jones
Kevin A. Kernan
Thomas Mugavero
Tiffany R. Murray
Edward J. O’Connell
Martha L. Perkins
Enayat Qasimi
Christy J. Richardson
Jane S. Rogers
Jeffrey C. Seaman
Andrew J. Terrell
Valerie L. Tetro
Matthew L. Troiani

gbonard@wtplaw.com
rdiaz@wtplaw.com
jdouglass@wtplaw.com
jdymowski@wtplaw.com
agarfinkle@wtplaw.com
mgartner@wtplaw.com
jhathway@wtplaw.com
kingram@wtplaw.com
jjlackman@wtplaw.com
emjohnson@wtplaw.com
cjones@wtplaw.com
kkernan@wtplaw.com
tmugavero@wtplaw.com
tmurray@wtplaw.com
eoconnell@wtplaw.com
mperkins@wtplaw.com
eqasimi@wtplaw.com
crichardson@wtplaw.com
jrogers@wtplaw.com
jseaman@wtplaw.com
aterrell@wtplaw.com
vtetro@wtplaw.com
mtroiani@wtplaw.com

2008 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
LEGAL WORKSHOP

Topics will include:

“REASONABLE ACCOMMODATIONS” FOR THE DISABLED

PROTECTING ASSOCIATION FUNDS
ELECTRONIC RECORDS

THE NEW AIA CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS
LEGISLATIVE UPDATE

AND MORE

There is no charge for this workshop, but seating is limited.
Parking is available in the immediate vicinity
but not on the Center’s premises.
The Vermont Avenue entrance to Metro’s McPherson Square
station is across the street from the Conference Center.

Please RSVP to 202.659.6796 by May 16, 2008
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